AFEHLIMJA 3A BPABOTYBAHE HA PEMYBIMKA MAKEOOHNJA
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LleHTap 3a
BpaboTyBame

Beposo
BuTona
BanaHngoBo
Benec
BuHuua
leBrenuvja
[octuBap
Oeb6ap
[enyeBo
Demup Xucap
KaBagapum
Knyeso
KouaHu
KpatoBo
Kpuea NanaHka
KpyLieso
KymaHoBo
MakenoHcku bpog
HeroTuHo
Oxpwua
Mpunen
Mpo6uwTnn
Paposuw
PeceHn

CseTu Hukone
Ha rpag Ckonje
Crpyra
Crtpymumua
TeToBO

LWrmn

BkynHo

BkynHo
Ce XKenn
3 4
2999 1334
15428 7791
1639 581
10914 4892
2406 947
2765 1231
10383 3331
3478 1311
4000 1668
1579 762
6754 3345
7182 3170
7146 2641
1753 829
5361 2654
1631 659
19463 8591
2112 978
2494 1186
8853 4406
17017 8090
2618 1184
4498 1872
2347 1008
3807 1455
47342 21231
7094 2729
13642 5961
21247 6953
5451 2102

HKB
Ce XKenu
5 6
1241 529
5554 2570
899 292
3910 1558
1172 485
1069 466
5874 1530
2229 936
1984 825
588 281
1870 786
3321 1456
2785 1054
742 310
1960 1038
538 156
9534 4261
1121 524
808 332
2443 1272
6804 3149
865 375
2135 768
855 369
1541 679
17982 6841
3413 1298
7829 2944
11649 3866
2262 872
41822

243403 104892 104977

MPErNEN

Ha HeBpa60TeHVI nnda cnopepn cteneH Ha 06pa3OBaHVIe

MKB 1 HCO
Ce KeHn
7 8
98 31
263 36
13 4
801 378
117 24
44 16
90 21
292 26
102 33
10 2
57 26
430 134
344 64
77 62
276 28
149 81
586 112
31 13
20 8
801 427
154 29
106 69
318 71
65 17
133 42
615 234
645 167
395 139
1375 236
282 90
8689 2620

co cocTojba Ha 31.12.2012 rognHa

KB

Ce

9
460
2505
180
1949
359
530
789
139
555
238
1238
903
1371
166
1114
328
2896
252
444
2057
3383
429
445
238
459
9698
886
1874
1805
707
38397

XKenn
10
175
1078
43
673
76
149
125
15
151
93
307
319
230
34
465
108
1027
99
118
728
1335
113
140
51
97
3626
243
824
287
137
12866

Ce
11

BKB
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YKeHu
12

CCO
Ce XKeHnu
13 14
833 388
4371 2402
413 166
3325 1715
571 258
757 386
2806 1185
663 271
972 447
560 277
2797 1743
1876 917
1897 878
622 330
1609 890
444 206
5185 2426
603 289
911 546
2105 1122
4778 2412
910 455
1196 663
783 346
1341 464
12854 6694
1451 651
2662 1534
4918 1682
1418 559
65631 32302

BULIO CO
Ce XKenn
15 16
53 32
655 361
16 2
164 98
25 13
57 26
86 41
42 19
60 31
29 12
176 95
104 52
160 69
23 10
73 29
43 26
186 88
16 3
71 29
294 155
380 223
53 20
96 53
64 31
73 30
550 273
105 42
208 94
132 38
134 68
4128 2063

BMCOKO CO
Ce XKenn
17 18
304 174
2007 1302
113 71
737 451
155 87
296 179
719 416
111 42
316 176
148 92
603 380
526 278
563 334
122 82
320 198
126 80
1050 663
84 47
236 150
1108 680
1458 913
246 146
298 172
332 187
254 138
5384 3389
580 322
646 411
1343 830
614 355
20799 12745

Mn-3
MATUCTPU
Ce XKenu
19 20

10 5
73 42
5 3
28 19
7 4
12
18 13
1 1
11 5
6
13
22 14
26 12
6
2
25 14
4 3
40 20
60 29
9 6
10 5
10 7
6 5
254 173
13 5
28 15
23 14
33 21
764 469

OOKTOPK
Ce XKenun
21 22
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